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501
509
505
502
503
512
507
510
1213
1214
1515
511
508
506
504

Nombre

Alfredo
Daniel
Jose Luis
Javier
Aurelio
Jorge

Juan Carlos
Ricardo
Felipe
Ignacio
Tomas
Fernando
Juan Diego
David

Juan Carlos
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COPA DE ESPANA XCO “GRAN PREMIO INTERNACIONAL
CANDELEDA-GREDOS"”

Apellidos

Padilla Ruiz
Lorca Diez

Gomez Garcia
Mufoz Perez
Mayoral Romera
Lopez Janeiro

De La Torre Carrefio
Fernandez Martin
Sanchidrian Garro
Rodriguez De La Fuente
Todoli Herranz
Zubillaga Baigorri
Rodriguez Cabello
Garcia De Sa

Bolado Del Castillo

CROSSBIKER TEAM C.D.E.

. MTB FUENTE DEL MORO
X-SAUCE MERIDA FACTORY TEAM
THE BIKE RUN, CC

SPORTECNIC TEAM

SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES
UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM

STRONG NUTRICION ATARFE, C.D.

MORALEJA DE ENMEDIO U.C.
DUO BIKE C.D.E.

ESCURIALENSE C.C.

LAREQUI BIKE, CLUB DEPORTIVO
GIANT LAFUENTE TEAM
BICIOSOS-RIAS BAIXAS, P.C.

C.D. TRIDAN
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CANDEL LA
GREDOS

MASTER 50

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50

P.Catg Categoria Estado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Retirado

Retirado

Retirado

00:16:00
00:16:37
00:16:23
00:16:59
00:17:00
00:17:04
00:17:46
00:18:49
00:18:49
00:19:07
00:20:49
00:21:23

00:16:37

00:17:33
00:17:57
00:18:22
00:18:02
00:18:10
00:18:23
00:19:47
00:20:11
00:21:10
00:21:16
00:21:45
00:21:57

00:35:15

RA LI

v
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Tiempo
00:18:01 00:51:35
00:18:04 00:52:40
00:18:00 00:52:46
00:17:59 00:53:01
00:17:55 00:53:07
00:17:40 00:53:07
00:19:50 00:57:24
00:19:42 00:58:43
00:20:54 01:00:53
00:21:07 01:01:31
00:22:06 01:04:41
00:21:45 01:05:06

COPA DE ESPANA

BTT XCO RALI

Ritmo

16.4 Km/h
16.06 Km/h
16.03 Km/h
15.95 Km/h
15.93 Km/h
15.92 Km/h
14.74 Km/h
14.41 Km/h
13.89 Km/h
13.75 Km/h
13.08 Km/h
12.99 Km/h




